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Women / 8 / L8_Grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Kolkana133
Gym Like This

9.425 9.225 9.6259.500 37.775
1T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Evangeli Mata210
Tumblebees Miami

9.425 8.600 9.4509.550 37.025
1T 6T 1 4 2T

2T

Bianca Baldasaro103
Gym Like This

9.300 9.000 9.5009.225 37.025
3T 3 4 3 2T

2T

Jaisyn Bonilla110
Gym Like This

8.650 8.950 9.5259.500 36.625
7 4T 2T 2 4 

4 

Trinity Crowell241
World Of Gymnastics

9.300 8.500 9.4008.575 35.775
3T 8 6 5 5 

5 

Viveka Brown112
Gym Like This

9.025 8.100 9.2758.650 35.050
5 9 5 6 6 

6 

Ahria Ogbuehi420
TNT

8.750 9.075 9.0007.450 34.275
6 2 10 9 7 

7 

Skye Goolsby408
TNT

7.725 8.600 9.1508.350 33.825
9 6T 8 7 8 

8 

Mellaena Johnson412
TNT

7.650 7.225 8.1007.700 30.675
10 11 9 10 9 

9 

Brooklyn Beedles403
TNT

7.875 7.950 9.0500.000 24.875
8 10 11 8 10 

10 

Alessandra Arcamonte273
Coral Reef

0.000 8.950 0.0008.550 17.500
11 4T 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8_Grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ansley Walker268
World Of Gymnastics

8.650 8.750 9.1259.300 35.825
3 2T 1 5T 1 

1 

Abby Diaz242
World Of Gymnastics

8.975 8.150 8.9259.150 35.200
2 4T 2 10 2 

2 

Fabiola Marrero209
Tumblebees Miami

9.250 8.750 9.0507.725 34.775
1 2T 9 7 3 

3 

Tatiana Jones413
TNT

7.725 8.950 8.5509.125 34.350
10T 1 3 11 4 

4 

Alyssa O'Keefe258
World Of Gymnastics

8.250 7.950 9.1258.650 33.975
6 6 4 5T 5 

5 

Ansley Giesler246
World Of Gymnastics

8.100 8.150 9.3508.175 33.775
8 4T 7 1T 6 

6 

Lucy Brown452
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.625 7.450 9.3507.925 33.350
4 8T 8 1T 7 

7 

Shiho Kawano253
World Of Gymnastics

8.475 7.650 9.2257.575 32.925
5 7 10 4 8 

8 

Riley Schoper263
World Of Gymnastics

7.725 7.450 8.9508.600 32.725
10T 8T 5 9 9 

9 

Alyssa Hubbard248
World Of Gymnastics

8.225 6.100 9.0258.225 31.575
7 11 6 8 10 

10 

Gabby Willis432
TNT

7.575 7.450 8.1006.900 30.025
12 8T 12 12 11 

11 

Adyson Marshall-Doldron417
TNT

8.050 0.000 9.2757.450 24.775
9 12 11 3 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Like This 8 111.800 27.750 27.175 28.225 28.650
11 1 1

2 World Of Gymnastics 8 107.400 26.925 25.400 27.100 27.975
22 3 2

3 TNT 8 103.950 24.675 26.625 25.175 27.475
33 2 3

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Miami Grit Classic
Meet Results
Feb 5-6, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/5/2022 9:53:38 PM

Women / 9 / L9_ALL
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Jensen130
Gym Like This

9.550 8.750 8.7758.175 35.250
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Haley Courtwright240
World Of Gymnastics

9.225 7.200 9.2258.875 34.525
2 6 1 1 2 

2 

Karelyn Vega547
Tumblebees Miami

8.900 8.300 8.2008.600 34.000
3 3 3 7 3 

3 

Danielle Zember271
World Of Gymnastics

8.750 8.500 8.5257.925 33.700
5 2 5 5 4 

4 

McConaughey Matheson257
World Of Gymnastics

8.800 7.750 8.4507.100 32.100
4 5 8 6 5 

5 

Sophia Jorgensen252
World Of Gymnastics

8.350 7.950 8.7506.600 31.650
7 4 9 3 6 

6 

Haylie Amirizadeh166
Tumblebees Miami

7.900 6.700 7.7507.300 29.650
10 7 7 11 7 

7 

Raygon Granston409
TNT

8.225 6.000 8.1506.550 28.925
8 9 10 8 8 

8 

Paula Bello520
Club MFB

8.100 6.100 7.9006.050 28.150
9 8 11 10 9 

9 

Gianna Perez315
Coral Reef

8.675 0.000 8.0758.650 25.400
6 10T 2 9 10 

10 

Chloe Harvey287
Coral Reef

0.000 0.000 8.7007.900 16.600
11 10T 6 4 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9_ALL
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Of Gymnastics 9 101.375 26.775 24.200 23.900 26.500
11 1 1
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Women / 10 / L10_ALL
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sanai Evans406
TNT

8.775 9.275 8.7259.000 35.775
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Danyella Richards228
Tumblebees Miami

9.375 8.325 9.0507.650 34.400
2 2T 4 1 2 

2 

Jercy Koliego414
TNT

9.025 7.950 7.9009.250 34.125
3 4 1 4 3 

3 

Madison Ley205
Tumblebees Miami

9.500 7.650 7.6258.800 33.575
1 5 3 5 4 

4 

Nicole Pujals223
Tumblebees Miami

7.550 8.325 8.4756.350 30.700
5 2T 5 3 5 

5 
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Women / 10 / L10_ALL
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees Miami 10 98.675 26.425 24.300 22.800 25.150
11 1 1
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Women / XP / XP_ALL
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Palmer314
Coral Reef

8.800 9.200 9.1509.100 36.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Miami Grit Classic
Meet Results
Feb 5-6, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/5/2022 9:53:42 PM

Women / XD / XD_ALL
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aria Malone300
Coral Reef

8.100 7.750 9.0258.675 33.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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